2° Castel di Guido Country Race
Castel di Guido (Rm) 1 Maggio 2008

km 10,000
POS | POS . REAL
POS. Mw | caT COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA TEMPO TIME

1 1 1|MIGGIANO ANTONIO ™ ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 0.33.32| 0.33.32

2 2 1|CACCIAMANI MARCO MM45 |A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 0.34.29( 0.34.28

3 3 1|ORONZINI ALESSANDRO MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.34.44 0.34.44

4 4 2[MOCCIA ANDREA MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.34.48| 0.34.48

5 5 2|PIFERI SIMONE ™ U.S. ROMA 83 0.34.50( 0.34.50

6 6 1|LEONCINI CLAUDIO MM40 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.35.37| 0.35.37

7 7 2|BELTRONE EMILIO MM40 |CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S 0.36.25| 0.36.24

8 8 3[ZAGORDI GIUSEPPE MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.36.29| 0.36.28

9 9 3[MORVIDI MAURO MM40 |U.S. ROMA 83 0.36.32| 0.36.32
10 10 4(DIMA SERGIO MM45 |A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0.36.42| 0.36.42
1" 1" 3[GALBANI RICCARDO ™ G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.36.45| 0.36.45
12 12 4[CHIOCCIA ANTONIO MM40 |G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS 0.36.47| 0.36.47
13 13 4[{COTUGNO GIOVANNI ™ G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.36.59 0.36.57
14 14 5[RUFFINI ENRICO MM40 |PODISTICA OSTIA 0.37.07| 0.37.06
15 15 6[SPINA STEFANO MM40 |E.SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA 0.37.39| 0.37.39
16 16 5[RAIDICH ROBERTO ™ A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007 0.37.47| 0.37.47
17 17 2[NOCELLA ANDREA MM35 |G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 0.37.59( 0.37.57
18 18 7|(ABATE VITTORIO MM40 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.38.13| 0.38.13
19 19 6[CAPANNOLO VALERIO ™ G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.38.26| 0.38.25
20 20 8[ARCASENZA CLAUDIO MM40 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.38.36[ 0.38.36
21 21 5[LUTRI STEFANO MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.38.46( 0.38.46
22 22 1|SARDO FABRIZIO MM50 |ASD LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 0.38.47| 0.38.47
23 23 6[SAVINA FABIO MM45 |LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA 0.38.50( 0.38.48
24 24 3[GIANCOTTI MASSIMILIANO MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.39.03| 0.39.03
25 25 4|KAMENOV DIMITAR MM35 |G.S.MARRARA ROMA 0.39.06( 0.39.03
26 26 9[ZANETTI MASSIMILIANO MM40 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.39.07| 0.39.06
27 27 2[CAVASSINI ENZO MM50 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.39.09( 0.39.09
28 28 10|MINISINI ROBERTO MM40 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0.39.15| 0.39.15
29 29 7[PICCIONI ALESSANDRO MM45  |ATLETICA ENI 0.39.23| 0.39.23
30 30 8|UBALDI MASSIMILIANO MM45  |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.39.29( 0.39.29
31 31 11JANGHELONE FRANCESCO MM40 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0.39.44 0.39.43
32 32 3|PIERONI RENZO MM50 |AS.TRA. ROMA 0.39.49( 0.39.47
33 33 5[GIARDULLI FABIO MM35 |A.S. MEDITERRANEA 0.39.57| 0.39.53
34 34 12|BIGNAMI VALTER MM40 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.40.11| 0.40.08
35 35 7[ASCOLI CARLO ™ G.S. ARCOBALENO 0.40.16[ 0.40.13
36 36 6[DILIBERTO FABIO MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.40.19| 0.40.17
37 37 9[CINQUE STEFANO MM45 |A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.40.32| 0.40.28
38 38 13|PUGLIESE FRANCESCO MM40 |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.40.42| 0.40.42
39 39 10|RESTA CARLO MM45  |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.40.42| 0.40.39
40 40 11|FORMISANO FABIO MM45  |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.40.51| 0.40.51
41 41 7[TORRETTI GIAN LUCA MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.40.54| 0.40.54
42 1 1|CINI PATRIZIA MF40 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.41.01| 0.41.00
43 42 12|DEL GAUDIO ENNIO MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.01| 0.40.58
44 2 1|MOZZETTI MARINA MF35 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.41.14| 0.41.14
45 43 8|FIORUCCI FILIPPO MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.24] 0.41.18
46 44 1|GRANDIN DIEGO MM60 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.31| 0.41.29
47 45 14]|ANNIBALI MASSIMILIANO MM40 |ALITALIA CLUB 0.41.32| 0.41.30
48 46 9[UNGARO ANDREA PATRICK MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.32| 0.41.29
49 47 13|FARINA IGNAZIO STEFAN MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.36( 0.41.33
50 48 14|ARDUINI FRANCO MM45 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0.41.37| 0.41.35
51 49 11- - N/A 0.41.38| 0.41.36
52 3 1|KACHENGE JANE MF50 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.41.38| 0.41.38
53 50 10|PIERONI VALERIO MM35 |LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA 0.41.53| 0.41.46
54 51 15|CASTELLANO MARCO MM45  |FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA 0.41.53| 0.41.52
55 52 15|CHERUBINI LEONARDO MM40 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.02| 0.41.54
56 53 11|D'AMICO ROBERTO MM35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.16| 0.42.12
57 54 4(ZECCHI ETTORE MM50 |ASD AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA 0.42.23| 0.42.23
58 55 16|STRAFFI GIACOMO MM45  |ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 0.42.29| 0.42.27
59 56 5[GUADAGNINO STEFANO MM50 |GRUPPO POD. ROMANA GAS 0.42.32| 0.42.27
60 57 17|FAVUZZI GIANPIERO MM45  |ATL. MONTE MARIO 0.42.38| 0.42.36
61 58 16|LUCCI ROBERTO MM40 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 0.42.41| 0.42.36
62 59 1|CARDELLINI CLAUDIO MM55 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.44| 0.42.42
63 4 1|ROSA FRANCESCA JF GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 0.42.47| 0.42.46
64 60 12|FANI FABRIZIO MM35 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0.42.52| 0.42.49
65 61 2|CASTELLANA LEONE MM55 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.54| 0.42.50
66 62 17|BERTOLUZZA MICHELE MM40 |G.S.MARRARA ROMA 0.42.57| 0.42.55
67 63 6[SAVASTA EZIO MM50 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.00[ 0.42.55
68 64 18|GARGANI DAVIDE LEOPOLDO MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.00[ 0.42.59
69 5 2[SMOLYAR VALENTYNA MF35 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.07| 0.43.05
70 65 19|CACCHIONI ANTONIO MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.09| 0.43.06
7 6 3[BENOUIHRANE ZHOR MF35 |CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S 0.43.14| 0.43.12
72 66 7[|CIERVO ANTONIO MM50 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0.43.17| 0.43.05
73 67 8[DI FRUSCIO VINCENZO MM50 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 0.43.22| 0.43.20
74 68 20(SCALABRIN SANDRO MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.28| 0.43.23
75 69 18|CORSI DARIO MM40 |ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 0.43.37| 0.43.35
76 70 8|ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE ™ LBM SPORT TEAM 0.43.41| 0.43.39
77 7 13|STOPPONI ANDREA MM35 |UISP ROMA 0.43.44| 0.43.41
78 72 21|MARRA DANIELE MM45 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.43.46| 0.43.46
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RUGGERI
GIACCIO
CRUCIANI
PAGANO
VERDESCA
CARELLA
MAURIZI
CINAGLIA
MATTAROCCI
BARBARULO
VEDIGLIONE
DILEO
DUMESNIL
ROMEO
FRAZZINI
TIBURZI
RICCIONI
DRIUSSI
MONTESI
RUSSO
MICAELA
SALVIONI
VERACINI
GAMBADORI
BUCCINI
MANSI
MONTE
BALZANI
FISICHELLA
GHISU
FORTE
PRINCIPE
SALVIONI
GILETTO
CECCHINELLI
COCO
TROCCHI
BADERO
FEDERICI
SARTO
SCALI
VANZOLINI
CARLETTI
MAGINI
BELLA
TERENZI
GIUSTI
PICCARI
MARCOSANO
PAOLESSI
BATTISTI
ROSA
BROMURO
POLIDORI
MARIANI
PETRELLI
CREDENTINO
NAFRA
COCCHI

DI IORIO
AZZARO
BUONFIGLIO
GABRIELE
MARCENTA
COLANGELI
CECI

DI GIAMBERARDINO
ISIDORI
DIMA
MARTURANO
FAZIOLI

DI MAGGIO
FERRETTI
MARSILI
MARRARA
CHIARI
BUDINI
PIERANTOZZI
VIGLIALORO
VIOLA
PARIS
BASTA
PAPALINI

DI FILIPPO
MARIANI

RICCARDO
PASQUALE
VENANZINO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
EUFEMIA
MASSIMO
MARIO
GIANLUCA
FABIO
GIORGIO
DANIELE
CRISTOPHE
CARMELO
ENZO
SEVERINO
STEFANO
LUIGINO
AUGUSTO
GIUSEPPE
MICAELA
MARA
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
STEFANO
SIMONA
ANTONINO
DAVIDE
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
SANDRO
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
ISABELLA
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MARCELLO
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
ORONZzO
PAOLA
MASSIMO
CIRO
FABRIZIO
MARZIANO
MAURO
LUCIANO
STEFANO
FABIO
MASSIMO
MICHELE MATTEO
FRANCESCA
NICOLA
ANNA LISA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
ROCCO
FAUSTO
SIMONETTA
RICCARDO
MARIO
GERARDO PAOLO
MASSIMO
FELICETTO
STEFANO
MARIA TERESA
MANUEL
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO ANTONIO
SERGIO
ROCCO
MIRCO
PIETRO
DARIO

DUE PONTI SRL

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. PETER PAN

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S. ATL. ARCA ENEL ROMA
A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO
GRUPPO POD. ROMANA GAS
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ALITALIA CLUB

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ANNA BABY RUNNER
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
A.S.D.ATLETICA IL CASTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. POD. PRENESTE

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
UIsP

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
UIsP

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
G.S. K42 GROUPAMA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

G.S. VV.F. ROMA SEZ. PODISMO
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
G.S.MARRARA ROMA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ATL. L.A.G.0O.S. DEI MARSI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S.D.ATLETICA IL CASTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
OLIMPIA 2004
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MARIANI
IVANOV
MASIN
AMOROSO
GALBANI
MANZO
COTESTA
ROSSI
MASTROPIETRO
CAPPIELLO
MACINA

DE SANTIS
PRETTO
PEDICONI
TRENTA
DUCHI
TADDEI
D'AMORE
CASAGRANDE PIRAN
TONI
CEVOLANI
ZUENA
CALELLO
ROMOLI
GIAMPAOLI
DI TELLA
ZUENA
LORENZONI
PAGANELLI
DIONISI
DATTILO
FRATTINI
DE VITA
STELLA
MELONI
PERSIA
SAULLO
UTZERI
ZIBELLINI
FLORIO
RAIMONDI
FARRONATO
PUGLIESE
GESUELLI
USAI

DE DONNO
COMITE
PERCUOCO
GIULI
ZAINO
SALIS
RIPARI
CICIANI
CURATOLO
GIANNI
STAMPA
ULPIANI
FUSACCHIA
D'ERCOLE
D'OVIDIO
FINOCCHI
PRECE
CIFANI
FOGLI
ORSOLINI
FORTE
AMORI
GRADELLA
GUILLORIT
MILONE
FANTOZZI
NIDO
OREFICE
VASAPOLLO
SCARSELLETTA
PETRELLI
SESSA
GUERNACCINI
LAURO
URBANI
ALTOBELLI
ZAINO
LUCARELLI
DE BLASIS
IORIO

SANDRO
ALEXANDRU
OSVALDO
GIANPIERO
PAOLO
MICHELE
PAOLO
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
SAVERIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO VITTORIC
CARLO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
LAURA
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
MILENA
MARCO
NICOLA
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
AMELIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
CURZIO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
MANUELA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MARCO
DANIELE
FABIO
PIETRO
LILIANA
SERGIO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
FABRIZIO
PIERO
MARCOS
ENRICO
GANDOLFO
VINCENZO
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
BARBARA
ARTURO
ANGELO
EUGENIO
MARIA PIA
MASSIMO
CATHERINE
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ANGELO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SAVINO
ELVIRA
MAURO
SALVATORE
PIO

MAURO
ALDO
LUCIANO
SILVANO

MARIA GRAZIA

MM45
MM40
MM55
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM45

MM40
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM60
MM55
MM40

MM50
MM45
MM45
MM60

MM45
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MM45
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM60
MF35
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM45

MM45
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MM45
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MM45
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MM55
MM50
MM45
MM60
MM55
MM40
MM60
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM50
MF40
MM60
MM55
MM40
MF45
MM45
MF55
MF55
MM50
MM65
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM50

MM55
MM50
MM50
MM70
MM70
MM55
MM60
MF45

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
UIsP

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
VITA ATLETICA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
AS.TRA. ROMA

AS.TRA. ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
ATLETICA ENI

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
GRUPPO POD. ROMANA GAS
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
U.S. ROMA 83

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
OLIMPIA 2004

G.S. POD. PRENESTE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AS.TRA. ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
UIsP

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. PETER PAN
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ALITALIA CLUB

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. POD. PRENESTE

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
G.S. PETER PAN

0.48.20
0.48.28
0.48.29
0.48.37
0.48.40
0.48.41
0.48.50
0.48.54
0.48.56
0.49.00
0.49.00
0.49.02
0.49.03
0.49.06
0.49.08
0.49.09
0.49.10
0.49.13
0.49.15
0.49.16
0.49.18
0.49.19
0.49.23
0.49.29
0.49.36
0.49.36
0.49.48
0.49.49
0.49.49
0.49.52
0.49.57
0.50.11
0.50.23
0.50.23
0.50.23
0.50.27
0.50.37
0.50.40
0.50.45
0.50.50
0.50.57
0.51.00
0.51.03
0.51.16
0.51.27
0.51.28
0.51.31
0.51.32
0.51.33
0.51.36
0.51.51
0.51.55
0.51.56
0.51.57
0.52.02
0.52.11
0.52.14
0.52.15
0.52.26
0.52.28
0.52.30
0.52.38
0.52.38
0.52.39
0.52.48
0.52.49
0.52.49
0.52.49
0.52.59
0.53.06
0.53.09
0.53.19
0.53.32
0.53.35
0.53.35
0.53.43
0.53.47
0.53.53
0.53.56
0.53.57
0.54.01
0.54.06
0.54.10
0.54.28
0.54.30

0.48.18
0.48.17
0.48.16
0.48.37
0.48.24
0.48.35
0.48.43
0.48.48
0.48.46
0.48.48
0.48.45
0.48.51
0.48.58
0.49.01
0.49.01
0.48.57
0.49.06
0.48.59
0.49.05
0.49.10
0.49.06
0.49.09
0.49.15
0.49.14
0.49.21
0.49.21
0.49.37
0.49.45
0.49.49
0.49.52
0.49.53
0.50.01
0.50.05
0.50.02
0.50.05
0.50.24
0.50.28
0.50.26
0.50.36
0.50.42
0.50.57
0.50.55
0.50.50
0.51.06
0.51.13
0.51.16
0.51.18
0.51.28
0.51.25
0.51.29
0.51.47
0.51.49
0.51.48
0.51.57
0.51.50
0.51.54
0.52.05
0.52.06
0.52.22
0.52.09
0.52.19
0.52.30
0.52.25
0.52.27
0.52.37
0.52.37
0.52.39
0.52.39
0.52.41
0.53.01
0.52.56
0.53.12
0.53.25
0.53.22
0.53.19
0.53.24
0.53.37
0.53.48
0.53.40
0.53.42
0.53.51
0.54.02
0.53.52
0.54.17
0.54.27




249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

12
22

~

23

49
53
50
33
24
51
14
39
54
25
13
55
40
41

26
42
52

-

43
14

27
44

» 010 N

28
29

©

34
56
45

©

53
10
46
30

47

©

48
10

49

N

10
1"
54
32
33

[

50
10
34

IN

15
57

GIANNOCCOLO
ANGELINI
ANSELMI
MISTRETTA
BONFIGLI
PONTESILLI
SILVIOLI
TRIPODI
BOLLETTA
FAGNANI
BUONFRATE
LAMA
ANTONELLI
NOGAROTTO
CARFAGNA
AGAZZI
DIMITRI
PILOZZI
OGGIANU
ESPOSITO
TARCHIONI
CESARINI
PELLICCIA
LATTANTE
LO MONACO
FARINA
GJERGO
BLASI

D'UGO
SCARNATI
CINQUE
FORTUNATI
CAMILLI
PORCU
VANNUCCHI
CASAGRANDE
COossu
PIROLI
FABIANI
VERNARELLI
PETRAROTA
NICOLAI
MAZZOLI
BONACCI

DI PASTENA
DE LUCIA
BONAVENTURA
CIARLI

TOZZI
ZUNCHEDDU
CESARINI
COCCIA
LAMONICA
IANNILLI
TESTINI
SATTA
CASTELLANA
TORNATORE
SAVIOLI
CARNEVALI
DONATI
TONNINI
MARINO
MASTRANGELO
CISTARO
VERDUCHI
BARBONE
D'AMORE
INTRECCIALAGLI
MOULDING
ISIDORI
SANTI
D'ASCENZO
QUINTILI
CAMPANELLI

SALVATORE
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRA
FERNANDO
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
DANIELE
ENZO MARIA
ALESSANDRO
ALFREDO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
ARMANDO
SANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
ANGELO
GUIDO
LAURA
SILVIA
NICOLETTA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO GUGLIE
ANGELA
ORGES
MASSIMO
MICHELE
CARLO
MASSIMO
ROSETTA
BERNARDINO
FULVIO
FRANCESCO
MILENA
FRANCO
ELEONORA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
LUCIA
FRANCESCA
ANGELO
CARLO
VINCENZO
LOREDANA
ORAZIO
MONICA
FRANCO
MARIANGELA
SUSANNA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA ROSA
FRANCO
GABRIELLA
RICCARDO
IRENE
FRANCO
ROBERTO
PATRIZIA
GABRIELLA
ALFREDO
ALBINA
MARINA
TERESA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
LEARCO
JULIAN PAUL
IVANA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO

MM60
MM55

MM55
MF45
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM55
MM40

MM50
MM45
MM55
MM60
MM45
MM50
MM50
MF35
MF35
MF40
MM55
MM50
MM40
MF40

MMG65
MM75
MM50
MM60
MF45
MM55
MM50
MM70
MF40
MM70
MF50
MM55
MM55
MF50

MM35
MM45
MM50
MF40
MM40
MF40
MM50
MF45
MF45
MM55
MF55
MM50
MF45
MM50

MM55
MM50
MF35
MF50
MM75
MF50
MF35
MF40
MM40
MM55
MM55
MM75
MM50
MF45
MM55
MM65
MM60
MM45

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA ENI

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD. TIBURTINA

ATLETICA ENI

ASD LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
AS.TRA. ROMA

ALBATROS ROMA

ALBATROS ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ALITALIA CLUB

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
G.S. VV.F. ROMA SEZ. PODISMO
G.S. MEO PATACCA

POD. TIBURTINA

CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S

0.54.32
0.54.44
0.54.50
0.55.04
0.55.20
0.55.22
0.55.23
0.55.25
0.55.31
0.55.39
0.55.39
0.55.39
0.55.41
0.55.43
0.55.50
0.55.52
0.55.54
0.55.55
0.55.56
0.56.05
0.56.05
0.56.14
0.56.16
0.56.31
0.56.33
0.57.10
0.57.30
0.57.31
0.57.41
0.57.46
0.57.46
0.57.56
0.58.20
0.58.29
0.58.36
0.59.00
0.59.05
0.59.30
0.59.44
1.00.11
1.00.29
1.00.29
1.00.38
1.00.44
1.01.03
1.01.13
1.01.27
1.01.49
1.02.02
1.02.02
1.02.08
1.02.43
1.03.10
1.03.11
1.03.45
1.03.49
1.03.49
1.04.06
1.04.12
1.04.13
1.04.28
1.04.48
1.05.06
1.05.06
1.05.44
1.05.45
1.06.26
1.07.44
1.07.52
1.07.57
1.10.37
1.10.38
1.12.19
1.16.08
1.16.08

0.54.32
0.54.31
0.54.34
0.54.51
0.55.11
0.55.00
0.55.21
0.55.09
0.55.18
0.55.29
0.55.25
0.55.25
0.55.31
0.55.36
0.55.45
0.55.41
0.55.48
0.55.54
0.55.52
0.55.59
0.55.59
0.56.06
0.56.06
0.56.11
0.56.19
0.56.58
0.57.14
0.57.12
0.57.22
0.57.30
0.57.29
0.57.52
0.58.01
0.58.19
0.58.28
0.59.00
0.58.47
0.59.27
0.59.42
0.59.58
1.00.24
1.00.18
1.00.25
1.00.38
1.00.51
1.01.03
1.01.12
1.01.31
1.01.49
1.01.50
1.01.59
1.02.27
1.02.51
1.02.56
1.03.29
1.03.35
1.03.35
1.03.54
1.03.56
1.04.09
1.04.19
1.04.33
1.04.51
1.04.50
1.05.31
1.05.30
1.06.20
1.07.30
1.07.42
1.07.37
1.10.17
1.10.18
1.12.02
1.15.56
1.15.56




